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199811230004
64581

11/23/1998
10:09:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANCH,
CLYDE R

199803100000
83181

03/10/1998
12:13:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COPELAND,
ROGERS

199806260002
38751

06/26/1998
12:21:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODSON,
MARILYN


