Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199811230004 64581	10:09:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANCH, CLYDE R						
199803100000 83181	12:13:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COPELAND, ROGERS						
199806260002 38751	12:21:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODSON, MARILYN						